T +44 (0)1322 527 629         E light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Data sheet - Page 1
LD Picture Light
Miniature 24V LED Picture Light
LightGraphix reserve the right to change specifications without notice
Data sheet issued: 25 July 2018
NE
W

Accessories Clear, frosted cover
IP rating IP40
* Shipping and practicalities of installation need to be considered when specifying long lengths
T +44 (0)1322 527 629         E light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Data sheet - Page 2
LD Picture Light
Miniature 24V LED Picture Light
LightGraphix reserve the right to change specifications without notice
Data sheet issued: 25 July 2018
NE
W
LED output options Suffix
LG1200 - 1200 lm/m - 10.4W/m /LG1200
LG2000 - 2000 lm/m - 18W/m /LG2000
Example product length codes
230mm - Single arm LD-PL230
330mm - Single arm LD-PL330
430mm LD-PL430
530mm LD-PL530
630mm LD-PL630
Custom lengths up to 3030mm LD-PL****
Cover options
Clear /CC
Frosted /FC